Their main characteristics are:
▪ Frame size 85mm
▪ Rare earth magnets for high performance
▪ 8 pole construction for high torque density
▪ Low cogging and torque ripple
▪ Sinusoidal back EMF
▪ Integrated PTC thermal protection
▪ Rotatable connectors

M5.34 Brake 253 253 283 283 268 268 254 254
M5-3 10-18 Pag. 2/4
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
1 2 3 4  5 6  7 8 9 10  11 12
POS. DESCRIPTION
4 Motor type
Series 5
5 Motor size
Size Three
6 Motor length
1 = Mo 1,5 Nm
2 = Mo 2,9 Nm
3 = Mo 4,2 Nm
4 = Mo 5,3 Nm
7 Voltage
1 = Winding code 1
2 = Winding code 2
8 Holding brake
0 = Without brake
1 = With holding brake Mb = 9 Nm 18 W 24 VDC PM Jb = 1,1 kgcm2 mb = 0,8 kg
9 Feedback
0 = Sensor-less
1 = Heidenhain encoder EQI1130 EnDat multi-turn
4 = Encoder 2048ppr TTL LD + hall sensors
6 = Encoder 4096ppr TTL LD + hall sensors
7 = Encoder 1Vpp + position sin-cos
9 = Resolver size 15 2p 7V 10KHz
G = Sick encoder SEL52 Hiperface multi-turn
W = Sick encoder EKS36 Hiperface DSL single-turn no SIL 17bit
Y = Sick encoder EKM36 Hiperface DSL multi-turn no SIL 17bit
Z = Sick encoder SKM36 Hiperface 128ppr multi-turn
10 Connection type
1 = Flying leads with cable glands
7 = M23 connectors 90° rotatable
11-12 Special version
23 =Shaft 19 x 40mm Flange 63B5
66 = IP65 Shaft Protection
90 = Thermal protection PT1000
_ _ M 5  3 2  2 0 4 7  x x
1-3 Product
M= PM synchronous motor, self-cooled
M5-3 10-18 Pag. 3/4
MOTORS & MOTION CONTROL
▪ DSG SYNCHRONOUS PM GENERATORS
▪ RARE EARTH SC DC SERVOMOTORS
▪ DSW WATER-COOLED
▪ LOW-COST SOLUTIONS
▪ PLANETARY GEARS
▪ CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS
▪ TORQUE MOTORS
▪ FRAMELESS SPINDLE MOTORS
 ISD : E220486
▪ M5 BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
M5-3 10-18 Pag. 4/4